
From: Joe Olsen jolsenlaw@comcast.net
Subject: Fwd: Dulberg- Update on Liens

Date: December 2, 2019 at 2:13 PM
To: juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net

Joseph D. Olsen - Yalden, Olsen & Willette
838 North Main Street, Rockford, IL 61103-6906
(815) 965-8635 | Fax (815) 965-4573 | jolsenlaw@comcast.net

We have moved!  Our new address is noted above.  Our phone, fax, and email addresses will remain  the same.  Thank  you.

---------- Original Message ---------- 
From: "Attorney Kelly N. Baudin" <kelly@blgltd.com> 
To: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net> 
Date: January 4, 2017 at 3:51 PM 
Subject: Dulberg- Update on Liens 

Joe:

I just wanted to give you an update since I am making headway on the liens.  Please see below regarding the status. I have had a lot of success getting them reduced!

LIENS  AMOUNT  REDUCTION?  FINAL AMOUNTS 

MedChex/Open Advanced MRI of Round Lake  $3,390.00  will accept $1700 per agreement  $1,700.00

M. Shamash/D. Verenski/U.S. Physical Therapy  N/A   Resolved per J. Olsen- Do I need to contact them for release? 

Dr. Karen Levin  $2,420.00  Dr. has closed practice in IL; trying to locate 

Hand Surgery Associates, S.C.  $9,189.00  Sent proposal 1/3/17; awaiting response 

Northwest Community Hospital  $6,366.00  Lien Released 

Powers & Moon/Northern IL Med Ctr  $1,323.75  Zero balance confirmed; going to be sent release of lien 

TOTAL LIENS:  $22,688.75 FINAL LIEN TOTALS:  $1,700.00

Let me know if you have any questions or if there is anything more that you will need from me.  Also, do you have a release from Dynamic Hand Therapy/US Physical Therapy or should I call and get one? I will forward the release of
liens shortly.

Thanks,

Kelly
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mailto:Olsenjolsenlaw@comcast.net
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From: Julia WIlliams juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
Subject: Fwd: Dulberg- Update on Liens

Date: December 17, 2019 at 6:19 PM
To: George Flynn gflynn@KARBALLAW.COM

#8

Julia Williams
Of Counsel
The Clinton Law Firm
111 W. Washington, Ste. 1437
Chicago, IL 60602
P:312.357.1515
F: 312.201.0737
juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net

This message may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete the email and notify the sender immediately. 

Begin forwarded message:

From: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net>
Subject: Fwd: Dulberg- Update on Liens
Date: December 2, 2019 at 2:13:03 PM CST
To: juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
Reply-To: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net>

Joseph D. Olsen - Yalden, Olsen & Willette
838 North Main Street, Rockford, IL 61103-6906
(815) 965-8635 | Fax (815) 965-4573 | jolsenlaw@comcast.net

We have moved!  Our new address is noted above.  Our phone, fax, and email addresses will remain  the same.  Thank  you.

---------- Original Message ---------- 
From: "Attorney Kelly N. Baudin" <kelly@blgltd.com> 
To: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net> 
Date: January 4, 2017 at 3:51 PM 
Subject: Dulberg- Update on Liens 

Joe:

I just wanted to give you an update since I am making headway on the liens.  Please see below regarding the status. I have had a lot of success getting them reduced!

LIENS  AMOUNT  REDUCTION?  FINAL AMOUNTS 

MedChex/Open Advanced MRI of Round Lake  $3,390.00  will accept $1700 per agreement  $1,700.00

M. Shamash/D. Verenski/U.S. Physical Therapy  N/A   Resolved per J. Olsen- Do I need to contact them for release?  $-  

Dr. Karen Levin  $2,420.00  Dr. has closed practice in IL; trying to locate  TBD 

Hand Surgery Associates, S.C.  $9,189.00  Sent proposal 1/3/17; awaiting response  TBD 

Northwest Community Hospital  $6,366.00  Lien Released  $-  

Powers & Moon/Northern IL Med Ctr  $1,323.75  Zero balance confirmed; going to be sent release of lien  $-  

TOTAL LIENS:  $22,688.75 FINAL LIEN TOTALS:  $1,700.00

Let me know if you have any questions or if there is anything more that you will need from me.  Also, do you have a release from Dynamic Hand Therapy/US Physical Therapy or should I call and get one? I will forward the release of liens 
shortly.

Thanks,

Kelly

mailto:WIlliamsjuliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
mailto:WIlliamsjuliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
mailto:Flynngflynn@KARBALLAW.COM
mailto:Flynngflynn@KARBALLAW.COM
mailto:juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
mailto:jolsenlaw@comcast.net
mailto:juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
mailto:jolsenlaw@comcast.net
mailto:jolsenlaw@comcast.net
mailto:kelly@blgltd.com
mailto:jolsenlaw@comcast.net


From: Julia WIlliams juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
Subject: Fwd: Dulberg- Update on Liens

Date: February 10, 2020 at 3:11 PM
To: Paul Dulberg paul_dulberg@comcast.net, ed@clintonlaw.net, marywinch@clintonlaw.net

Paul, 

Email #8

Julia Williams
Of Counsel
The Clinton Law Firm
111 W. Washington, Ste. 1437
Chicago, IL 60602
P:312.357.1515
F: 312.201.0737
juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net

This message may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete the email and notify the sender immediately. 

Begin forwarded message:

From: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net>
Subject: Fwd: Dulberg- Update on Liens
Date: December 2, 2019 at 2:13:03 PM CST
To: juliawilliams@clintonlaw.net
Reply-To: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net>

Joseph D. Olsen - Yalden, Olsen & Willette
838 North Main Street, Rockford, IL 61103-6906
(815) 965-8635 | Fax (815) 965-4573 | jolsenlaw@comcast.net

We have moved!  Our new address is noted above.  Our phone, fax, and email addresses will remain  the same.  Thank  you.

---------- Original Message ---------- 
From: "Attorney Kelly N. Baudin" <kelly@blgltd.com> 
To: Joe Olsen <jolsenlaw@comcast.net> 
Date: January 4, 2017 at 3:51 PM 
Subject: Dulberg- Update on Liens 

Joe:

I just wanted to give you an update since I am making headway on the liens.  Please see below regarding the status. I have had a lot of success getting them reduced!

LIENS  AMOUNT  REDUCTION?  FINAL AMOUNTS 

MedChex/Open Advanced MRI of Round Lake  $3,390.00  will accept $1700 per agreement  $1,700.00

M. Shamash/D. Verenski/U.S. Physical Therapy  N/A   Resolved per J. Olsen- Do I need to contact them for release?  $-  

Dr. Karen Levin  $2,420.00  Dr. has closed practice in IL; trying to locate  TBD 

Hand Surgery Associates, S.C.  $9,189.00  Sent proposal 1/3/17; awaiting response  TBD 

Northwest Community Hospital  $6,366.00  Lien Released  $-  

Powers & Moon/Northern IL Med Ctr  $1,323.75  Zero balance confirmed; going to be sent release of lien  $-  

TOTAL LIENS:  $22,688.75 FINAL LIEN TOTALS:  $1,700.00

Let me know if you have any questions or if there is anything more that you will need from me.  Also, do you have a release from Dynamic Hand Therapy/US Physical Therapy or should I call and get one? I will forward the release of liens 
shortly.

Thanks,

Kelly
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